MORTGAGE LOAN ORIGINATORS AND NMLS NUMBERS

January 29, 2026

Name

Joel Balentine
Greg Bowling
Tony Brewer
Janice Coger
Michael Cummings
Chris Estave
Angela Ford Greenfield
Scott Haataja

Tony Hardin
Rodney Howard
Karen Johnson
Heath Kirby

Tara Nava

Jon Pannell
LaDonna Parker
Andrea (Stormy) Pate
Leigh Ann Pierce
Tiffany Rawlings
Reed Reynolds
Dana Smith

Joseph Southers
Jeanne Thomas

Tanya Trousdale

First Metro Bank Loan Origination Company #

NMLS Number
1627476
453015
419694
453018
1898634
419622
594729
453022
453023
453024
453026
824207
2332042
772075
2804859
1185397
453031
2673781
2469131
2540987
440139
1517011

453029

433479



