

MORTGAGE LOAN ORIGINATORS AND NMLS NUMBERS

January 29, 2026

<u>Name</u>	<u>NMLS Number</u>
Joel Balentine	1627476
Greg Bowling	453015
Tony Brewer	419694
Janice Coger	453018
Michael Cummings	1898634
Chris Estave	419622
Angela Ford Greenfield	594729
Scott Haataja	453022
Tony Hardin	453023
Rodney Howard	453024
Karen Johnson	453026
Heath Kirby	824207
Tara Nava	2332042
Jon Pannell	772075
LaDonna Parker	2804859
Andrea (Stormy) Pate	1185397
Leigh Ann Pierce	453031
Tiffany Rawlings	2673781
Reed Reynolds	2469131
Dana Smith	2540987
Joseph Southers	440139
Jeanne Thomas	1517011
Tanya Trousdale	453029
First Metro Bank Loan Origination Company #	433479